
Event 8 Eastern Ontario Race Series Race K
November 12, 2017
Race K U13 U15B (Open)
winner: 21:06

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 359 HISCOCKS, Lucas Ottawa Bicycle Club U13 Male 21:06 6:59 6:56 7:11
2 352 CLARE, Evan Cyclelogik Racing U13 Male 21:22 0'15" 6:53 7:03 7:26
3 367 DUARTE, Filipe Cuisses Or de l'Outaouais U13 Male 21:45 0'38" 7:12 7:16 7:17
4 361 LAVIGNE, Alexandre Skinouk VDM U13 Male 21:51 0'45" 7:18 7:09 7:24
5 365 MCKENZIE, Kate U13 Female 21:53 0'46" 7:20 7:18 7:14
6 355 DANIELS, Robin Ottawa Bicycle Club U13 Male 22:01 0'54" 7:21 7:19 7:21
7 362 MACDONALD, Calum U13 Male 22:39 1'33" 7:11 7:28 8:00
8 145 ROULEAU, Zachary Cuisses Or de l'Outaouais U15 Male B Group 23:44 2'37" 7:16 7:37 8:50
9 126 MURPHY, Hunter U15 Male B Group 24:24 3'17" 7:59 7:57 8:28

10 360 KUKURUDZ, Annika U13 Female 24:57 3'50" 8:20 8:25 8:11
11 351 BROOKS, Charlotte Skinouk VDM U13 Female 25:01 3'55" 8:20 8:25 8:17
12 358 HIGGINS, Kerina U13 Female 26:56 5'49" 8:46 9:04 9:06
13 87 LABELLE, Felix U15 Male B Group 26:59 5'52" 8:37 9:14 9:08
14 356 HAWKES, Elsie Cyclery Racing U13 Female 26:59 5'52" 9:03 8:51 9:04
15 357 HESS, Sacha Ottawa Bicycle Club U13 Male 21:30 -1 lap 11:02 10:28
16 370 TURNER, Sadie U13 Female 23:45 -1 lap 9:42 14:03
17 272 MCGUIRE, Faith U15 Female B Group 25:09 -1 lap 12:20 12:49
18 363 MCGUIRE, Trey Tekné Cycle Club U13 Male 8:14 -2 laps 8:14
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Event 8 Eastern Ontario Race Series Race K
November 12, 2017
U13 Female (Women)
winner: 21:53

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 365 MCKENZIE, Kate U13 Female 21:53 7:20 7:18 7:14
2 360 KUKURUDZ, Annika U13 Female 24:57 3'04" 8:20 8:25 8:11
3 351 BROOKS, Charlotte Skinouk VDM U13 Female 25:01 3'09" 8:20 8:25 8:17
4 358 HIGGINS, Kerina U13 Female 26:56 5'03" 8:46 9:04 9:06
5 356 HAWKES, Elsie Cyclery Racing U13 Female 26:59 5'06" 9:03 8:51 9:04
6 370 TURNER, Sadie U13 Female 23:45 -1 lap 9:42 14:03
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Event 8 Eastern Ontario Race Series Race K
November 12, 2017
U13 Male (Men)
winner: 21:06

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 359 HISCOCKS, Lucas Ottawa Bicycle Club U13 Male 21:06 6:59 6:56 7:11
2 352 CLARE, Evan Cyclelogik Racing U13 Male 21:22 0'15" 6:53 7:03 7:26
3 367 DUARTE, Filipe Cuisses Or de l'Outaouais U13 Male 21:45 0'38" 7:12 7:16 7:17
4 361 LAVIGNE, Alexandre Skinouk VDM U13 Male 21:51 0'45" 7:18 7:09 7:24
5 355 DANIELS, Robin Ottawa Bicycle Club U13 Male 22:01 0'54" 7:21 7:19 7:21
6 362 MACDONALD, Calum U13 Male 22:39 1'33" 7:11 7:28 8:00
7 357 HESS, Sacha Ottawa Bicycle Club U13 Male 21:30 -1 lap 11:02 10:28
8 363 MCGUIRE, Trey Tekné Cycle Club U13 Male 8:14 -2 laps 8:14
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Event 8 Eastern Ontario Race Series Race K
November 12, 2017
U15 Female B Group (Women)
winner: 25:09

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2
1 272 MCGUIRE, Faith U15 Female B Group 25:09 12:20 12:49
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Event 8 Eastern Ontario Race Series Race K
November 12, 2017
U15 Male B Group (Men)
winner: 23:44

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 145 ROULEAU, Zachary Cuisses Or de l'Outaouais U15 Male B Group 23:44 7:16 7:37 8:50
2 126 MURPHY, Hunter U15 Male B Group 24:24 0'40" 7:59 7:57 8:28
3 87 LABELLE, Felix U15 Male B Group 26:59 3'15" 8:37 9:14 9:08
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